
The Role of Product Quality,
Brand Image, and Promotion
on Purchasing Decisions of

Best Meat in Pekanbaru
by Pustaka UIR

Submission date: 02-Dec-2024 03:19PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2537687574
File name: 4._The_Role_of_Product_Quality,_Brand_Image,_and_Promotion.pdf (372.19K)
Word count: 4994
Character count: 28766



1

1

5

10

10



2



1

9





1

1

6

6

8



1

2

3

4



1

2

5



3

3

3

4

4

5

9



1

2

2

4

4

7



2

2

7

7







10%
SIMILARITY INDEX

7%
INTERNET SOURCES

9%
PUBLICATIONS

5%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7

The Role of Product Quality, Brand Image, and Promotion on
Purchasing Decisions of Best Meat in Pekanbaru
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to INTI Universal Holdings SDM
BHD
Student Paper

ijefm.co.in
Internet Source

jurnal.ibik.ac.id
Internet Source

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source

Mochamad Ayub Al Ayubi, Dewi Komala Sari.
"Pengaruh Product Quality, Brand Image dan
Promotion terhadap Purchasing Decisions
pada Batik Tulis Al Huda Sidoarjo", Innovative
Technologica: Methodical Research Journal,
2024
Publication

Submitted to Royal Thimphu College
Student Paper

www.pcc.kmitl.ac.th



1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

Internet Source

Submitted to National Institute of Business
Management Sri Lanka
Student Paper

Submitted to University of Gloucestershire
Student Paper

digilibadmin.unismuh.ac.id
Internet Source


